
GSPublisherVersion 0.90.100.50
Dossier Rue Jean Hermesse Agnello bureau d'architecture sprl - Société Civile

10
,7

0 
m

2

2,
17

 m
2

1,
86

 m
2

2,
74

 m
2

24
,8

9 
m

2

1,
78

 m
2

52
,3

5 
m

2

43
,4

9 
m

2

11
,8

6 
m

2

71
,5

9 
m

2

62
,3

1 
m

2

30
37

6,
6

39
11

0

30
35

5

20
0,

5
23

7,
5

21
5

93
,2

36
831

9 108280

314

12
4

25
2,

6

11
1,

6
36

4,
2

3009579 12
2,

2
9

10
0

9
11

8

186

2409316328

100

100
210

110

157,9

Ap
pa

rte
m

en
t A

8 
n°

92
-2

2
Su

pe
rfi

ci
e 

to
ta

le
:

Su
pe

rfi
ci

e 
In

tra
m

ur
os

:
H

sp
:

N
iv

:

Ap
pa

rte
m

en
t A

7 
n°

92
-2

1
Su

pe
rfi

ci
e 

to
ta

le
:

Su
pe

rfi
ci

e 
In

tra
m

ur
os

:
H

sp
:

N
iv

:

C
ha

m
br

e 
1

Sé
jo

ur

H
al

l

Bu
an

d.
W

C

C
ha

m
br

e 
1

Bu
an

d.

H
al

lSé
jo

ur

T.
D

.

T.
D

.

T.
D

.
T.

D
.

C
om

m
un

H
sp

:2
53

N
iv

:5
76

25
3

57
6

OEM

OEM

OEM

OEM

O
EM

OT

O
T

O
T

OT

RF1/30h

RF1/30h

11
0

11
0

T.
D

.

Po
rte

 S
er

vi
et

te

R
ad

ia
te

ur

H
ou

rd
is

H
ou

rd
is

Hourdis

M
AL

 +
sé

ch
oi

r

M
AL

 +
sé

ch
oi

r

chaud.

C
F

OAR

OAR

8m
²

8m
²

A.M.

A5
A6

A7
A8

43
,4

9 
m

2

157,9

Ap
pa

rte
m

en
t A

8 
n°

92
-2

2
Su

pe
rfi

ci
e 

to
ta

le
:

Su
pe

rfi
ci

e 
In

tra
m

ur
os

:
H

sp
:

N
iv

:

Sé
jo

ur

A.M.

Pl
an

 A
8

2è
m

e 
ét

ag
e 

- 1
/5

0

Ap
pl

iq
ue

 m
ur

al
e

M
AL

 +
sé

ch
oi

r

ch
au

d.

C
F

M
ac

hi
ne

 à
 la

ve
r

C
of

fre
t é

le
c

C
ha

ud
iè

re

R
ad

ia
te

ur

R
ad

ia
te

ur
 é

ve
nt

ue
l

?

Ap
pl

iq
ue

 m
ur

al
e

Pr
is

e 
m

ur
al

e

R
ob

in
et

 e
xt

er
ie

ur

Th
er

m
os

ta
t

Fiche technique version 30-09-2020

A.
M

. P.
M

.

R
.

 T
°


